GOODRAM Industrial
Compact Flash Memory Card MLC type
DATASHEET
Version: 1.0
Date: Julu 2020
CF Card for Industrial Applications
Wilk Elektronik S.A.
Mikołowska 42

69-81 0000H 26 Reserved
82 0002H 2 Supports Security Mode feature set
83-87 0000H 10 Reserved
88 0X3FH 2 Ultra DMA mode 5 and below are supported
89-127 0000H 78 Reserved
128 0021H 2 Enhanced security erase supported
129-159 0000H 62 Reserved vendor unique bytes
160-255 0000H 192 Reserved
DATASHEET: GOODRAM SSD M1000
12 www.goodram.com
GOODRAM MLC CF SILVER-DIAMOND
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
PN Type Capacity Technology Temp range Grade
RUCPFM00400SB-P3AKI5 CompactFlash 4 GB MLC 0~70°C silver
RUCPFM00800SB-P3AKI5 CompactFlash 8 GB MLC 0~70°C silver
RUCPFM01600SB-P3AKI5 CompactFlash 16 GB MLC 0~70°C silver
RUCPFM03200SB-P3AKI5 CompactFlash 32 GB MLC 0~70°C silver
RUCPFM06400SB-P3AKI5 CompactFlash 64 GB MLC 0~70°C silver
RUCPFM12800SB-P3AKI5 CompactFlash 128GB MLC 0~70°C silver
RUCPFM00400DB-P3AKI5 CompactFlash 4 GB MLC -40~85°C diamond
RUCPFM00800DB-P3AKI5 CompactFlash 8 GB MLC -40~85°C diamond
RUCPFM01600DB-P3AKI5 CompactFlash 16 GB MLC -40~85°C diamond
RUCPFM03200DB-P3AKI5 CompactFlash 32 GB MLC -40~85°C diamond
RUCPFM06400DB-P3AKI5 CompactFlash 64 GB MLC -40~85°C diamond
RUCPFM12800DB-P3AKI5 CompactFlash 128GB MLC -40~85°C diamond
DATASHEET: GOODRAM SSD M1000
13 www.goodram.com
GOODRAM MLC CF SILVER-DIAMOND
STANDARDS & REFERENCES